Bus

Rail California Zephyr Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Emeryville — Chicago Union Station Emeryville — Chicago Union Station
35 StOpS Monday 11:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:25
Emeryville

Wednesday 11:25
Richmond

Thursday 11:25
Martinez

Friday 11:25
Davis
Sacramento Saturday 11:25
Roseville Amtrak Sunday 11:25
Colfax Amtrak Station

Route info
Reno Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 52 hour 14 min
Winnemucca Amtrak

Elko Amtrak

Salt Lake City

Provo Amtrak

Helper Amtrak Station

Green River Amtrak

United States

Grand Junction Amtrak Station

Phoenix
Los'Angeles

Glenwood Springs

Granby Amtrak Station

I I @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Calilo iaZep y Busi'\.'lcl',:l.‘:.

Denver

Fort Morgan Amtrak Station


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-California-Zephyr-823927034-210831726
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-California-Zephyr-823927034-210831726
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-California-Zephyr-823927034-210831726

Mccook Amtrak Station

Holdrege

Hastings Amtrak Station

Lincoln Amtrak Station

Omaha Amtrak Station

Creston Amtrak

Osceola Amtrak Station

Ottumwa Amtrak Station

Mt. Pleasant Amtrak Station

Burlington Amtrak Station

Galesburg Amtrak Station

Princeton Amtrak Station

Naperville Amtrak Station

Chicago Union Station



Direction

Chicago Union Station — Emeryville

35 stops

Open route schedule

Chicago Union Station

Naperville Amtrak Station

Princeton Amtrak Station

Galesburg Amtrak Station

Burlington Amtrak Station

Mt. Pleasant Amtrak Station

Ottumwa Amtrak Station

Osceola Amtrak Station

Creston Amtrak

Omaha Amtrak Station

Lincoln Amtrak Station

Hastings Amtrak Station

Holdrege

Mccook Amtrak Station

Fort Morgan Amtrak Station

Denver

Winter Park/Fraser

Granby Amtrak Station

Glenwood Springs

Grand Junction Amtrak Station

Green River Amtrak

Helper Amtrak Station

Provo Amtrak

Salt Lake City

Elko Amtrak

Route schedule

Chicago Union Station — Emeryville

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Chicago Union Station
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 53 hour 57 min

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-California-Zephyr-823927034-210831726

Winnemucca Amtrak
Reno

Truckee Amtrak Station
Colfax Amtrak Station
Roseville Amtrak
Sacramento

Davis

Martinez

Richmond

Emeryville

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Creston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



